
Ladies Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 4 12 4 10 4 10 3 9 4 12 2 6 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 9

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 4 10 2 2 3 5 4 11 2 6 4 11 2 5 3 7 4 8 4 11

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 4 8 2 0 2 5 4 8 4 12 2 6 4 12 4 6 2 2 4 10

Fini Indira (06/1838) 2 1 4 9 2 4 2 5 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 4 2 2 2 5

Cherici  Martina  (06/2667) 2 5 4 4 1 3 1 3 0 0 4 8 2 3 1 2 2 4 2 4

Casucci Sara (06/2696) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 37 97 2,62

Neri Giulia 06/1684 32 76 2,38

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 32 69 2,16

Fini Indira 06/1838 30 58 1,93

Cherici  Martina 06/2667 19 36 1,89

Casucci Sara 06/2696 10 16 1,60

Suicide Squad

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giabbani Alex (06/3901) 2 5 3 5 2 4 2 1 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7

Cavedo Devid (06/3950) 0 0 3 0 2 1 2 1 3 6 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 6

Leandri Angel (06/3895) 4 5 2 0 2 4 2 1 1 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2

Paoli Michele (06/3900) 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 2

Martinelli Nikolas (06/3894) 0 0 2 1 3 4 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 0 0 3 4

Barbagli Aurora (06/3896) 4 6 1 0 2 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0

Piras Mickael Francesco Jean 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burroni Elia (06/3949) 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giabbani Alex 06/3901 33 59 1,79

Cavedo Devid 06/3950 30 46 1,53

Leandri Angel 06/3895 21 24 1,14

Paoli Michele 06/3900 20 23 1,15

Martinelli Nikolas 06/3894 24 21 0,88

Barbagli Aurora 06/3896 16 20 1,25

Piras Mickael Francesco 06/259 6 5 0,83

Burroni Elia 06/3949 10 2 0,20

Sbandate On The Road

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartoli Claudia (06/522) 2 0 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 4 2 3 4 8 4 3 4 4

Cerofolini Martina (06/3079) 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 7 2 2 4 8 4 4

Scatizzi Vanessa (06/1107) 2 3 1 2 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 3 4 7 4 3 0 0

Rienzi Federica (06/695) 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5

Poggi Laura (06/2982) 4 1 3 2 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 6 4 6

Guerri Giulia (06/3658) 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartoli Claudia 06/522 36 55 1,53

Cerofolini Martina 06/3079 38 50 1,32

Scatizzi Vanessa 06/1107 23 32 1,39

Rienzi Federica 06/695 20 28 1,40

Poggi Laura 06/2982 25 20 0,80

Guerri Giulia 06/3658 18 13 0,72

Birrificio San Girolamo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bracciali Federico (06/1959) 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 4 4 6

Fiumana Fabio (06/3889) 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 3

Bartolini Gabriele (06/3799) 4 7 2 2 2 2 2 0 3 0 4 5 2 1 4 5 2 2 4 0

Ciancio Gaetano (06/3811) 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 2 4 9 2 1 4 0 4 0

Scalisi Massimiliano (06/3798) 2 0 4 4 2 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 0 0 0

Feri Gianluca (06/3800) 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marri Sara (06/3812) 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Rossi Gabriele (06/3888) 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bracciali Federico 06/1959 30 50 1,67

Fiumana Fabio 06/3889 26 24 0,92

Bartolini Gabriele 06/3799 29 24 0,83

Ciancio Gaetano 06/3811 27 19 0,70

Scalisi Massimiliano 06/3798 23 15 0,65

Feri Gianluca 06/3800 7 10 1,43

Marri Sara 06/3812 14 10 0,71

Rossi Gabriele 06/3888 4 7 1,75



Call Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dringoli Andrea (06/3278) 4 10 4 11 3 5 4 7 2 2 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 12 4 9

Cini Sergio (06/202) 0 0 2 5 4 5 2 6 2 5 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 9

Landi Stefano (06/3282) 4 7 2 6 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 7 3 6 4 4 2 6 3 4

Botarelli Daniele (06/3281) 4 7 2 6 2 1 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 7 1 1

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 1 0 4 7 2 2 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Thomas (06/3280) 3 4 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Chianucci Riccardo (06/309) 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonelli Michele Andrea (06/3715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dringoli Andrea 06/3278 37 76 2,05

Cini Sergio 06/202 30 63 2,10

Landi Stefano 06/3282 32 53 1,66

Botarelli Daniele 06/3281 31 51 1,65

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 13 22 1,69

Moretti Thomas 06/3280 11 16 1,45

Chianucci Riccardo 06/309 3 5 1,67

Bonelli Michele Andrea 06/3715 3 1 0,33

Gli Sfreccettati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sbragi Marco (06/3661) 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 9

Giusti Cristian (06/3602) 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 8

Karameta Migert (06/3654) 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 9 4 10 4 6

Neri Mauro (06/3656) 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 4

Olinti Giulia (06/3863) 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Borri Giada (06/3601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sbragi Marco 06/3661 40 77 1,93

Giusti Cristian 06/3602 34 61 1,79

Karameta Migert 06/3654 34 54 1,59

Neri Mauro 06/3656 28 31 1,11

Olinti Giulia 06/3863 18 20 1,11

Borri Giada 06/3601 6 1 0,17


